Certi�cation & Listings:Project Information:
Fixture Type:
Date:
Job Name:
Comments:
Catalog #:
44LWDI 4x4 linear wall
direct/indirect

www.lamarled.com for details)
See page 2 for lumen chart & dimensions
Ordering Guide / Example
44LWDI
0-10V DIM
LAMARLED 1150 Motor Pkwy, Central Islip, NY 11722 | tel 631.777.7700 fax 516.333.7695 | www.lamarled.com
Dimensions
LED Lumen/Wattage Chart - 4000K
Specifications subject to change without notice - Rev 0724
LAMAR LED assumes no responsibility for misapplication of fixtures
Due to the rapid advancements in LED technology, please consult our website for the most current technical data.
BEFORE INSTALLATION, PLEASE CONSULT YOUR LOCAL ORDINANCES AND BUILDING CODES FOR COMPLIANCE
44LWDI 4’
Low
47W
4432 Lu
Medium
64W
5806 Lu
High
100W
8331 Lu
44LWDI 4x4 linear wall
Lumen Multipliers
3000K
3500K
5000K
.95
.97
1.03
44LWDI Length Chart
Size
2’
4’
6’
23.125”
46”
69”
’8 ”29
23.125
12.000
16.000
 .875 HOLE   3X2.025
4
0.
50
K E Y  S LO T  MNTG .  2X
32.000
46.000
38.000
2.025
KE Y S LO T MNT G . 2X
.875 HO LE 3X
2.250
0.500WALL MO UNT ING B R AC K E T
16.00032.00016.000
69.000
KE Y S LOT MNT G . 4X
28.000 28.0002.025
.875 HO LE 3X
25.75027.250 27.250
36.500
KE Y S LOT MNT G . 4X
36.500
2.025
.875 HOL E 3X
92.000
LAMARLED 1150 Motor Pkwy, Central Islip, NY 11722 | tel 631.777.7700 fax 516.333.7695 | www.lamarled.com